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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Johnson3248
V-Force

9.150 9.300 9.1759.475 37.100
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Nii3225
Clovis

9.400 8.850 8.9509.050 36.250
2 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Brown3243
V-Force

9.050 8.150 9.2509.225 35.675
7 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Hannah Penberthy3251
V-Force

9.250 8.075 8.8259.225 35.375
3 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Meghan Connolly3247
V-Force

8.625 8.925 8.5508.650 34.750
11 2 9 7 5 

5 

Ava Bushnell3245
V-Force

9.475 7.300 9.0008.900 34.675
1 10 7 3 6 

6 

Kristina Petrulakis3213
Bay Island

9.175 7.600 8.7759.000 34.550
5 8 6 6 7 

7 

Grace Sheehan3241
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.700 8.2508.775 34.425
9 4 8 8T 8 

8 

McKenna Keinath3205
Bay Island

9.225 7.325 8.2509.050 33.850
4 9 4T 8T 9 

9 

Nola Valceschini3242
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.300 7.4508.550 33.250
8 5 10 11 10 

10 

Bella Castagnet3218
Clovis

8.675 7.100 6.9007.875 30.550
10 11 11 12 11 

11 

Peyton Cheung3203
Bay Island

8.550 5.400 8.0507.275 29.275
12 13 12 10 12 

12 

Paige Heckman3204
Bay Island

7.750 6.150 6.5507.000 27.450
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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